
入院中 宿泊療養 自宅療養 調整中 総計

6月1日 9 7,708 7,623 85 14 6 55 10 85

6月2日 12 7,720 7,626 94 14 6 61 13 94

6月3日 9 7,729 7,648 81 15 5 53 8 81

6月4日 11 7,740 7,654 86 15 5 48 18 86

6月5日 8 7,748 7,656 92 15 7 47 23 92

6月6日 1 7,749 7,660 89 15 8 65 1 89

6月7日 8 7,757 7,668 89 15 8 58 8 89

6月8日 10 7,767 7,683 84 14 8 49 13 84

6月9日 4 7,771 7,691 80 14 11 49 6 80

6月10日 8 7,779 7,699 80 14 11 46 9 80

6月11日 4 7,783 7,704 79 14 11 41 13 79

6月12日 6 7,789 7,716 73 13 11 30 19 73

6月13日 3 7,792 7,729 63 11 10 36 6 63

6月14日 4 7,796 7,741 55 10 7 34 4 55

6月15日 6 7,802 7,747 55 11 2 37 5 55

6月16日 10 7,812 7,751 61 11 2 38 10 61

6月17日 5 7,817 7,761 56 11 1 39 5 56

6月18日 11 7,828 7,764 64 11 1 36 16 64

6月19日 4 7,832 7,766 66 11 5 34 16 66

6月20日 7 7,839 7,774 65 10 5 43 7 65

6月21日 11 7,850 7,780 70 10 7 42 11 70

6月22日 10 7,860 7,783 77 11 7 49 10 77

6月23日 6 7,866 7,792 74 9 5 54 6 74

6月24日 8 7,874 7,796 78 9 5 56 8 78

6月25日 11 7,885 7,803 82 8 3 53 18 82

6月26日 6 7,891 7,812 79 8 4 44 23 79

6月27日 4 7,895 7,816 79 8 7 59 5 79

6月28日 13 7,908 7,833 75 8 12 42 13 75

6月29日 16 7,924 7,839 85 8 14 46 17 85

6月30日 22 7,946 7,844 102 8 14 58 22 102

新規 累計 退院等 実人数
内訳


